
Gestión 2008 

DISTRITAL PANDO 

 

 

 

DISTRITAL BENI 

 

 

 

66 

28 

30 

36 

38 

35 

56 

27 

9 

40 

36 

28 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL PANDO 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

126 
94 

81 

118 

102 

109 165 

94 

49 

138 

92 

131 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL BENI 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 66 

FEBRERO 28 

MARZO 30 

ABRIL 36 

MAYO 38 

JUNIO 35 

JULIO 56 

AGOSTO 27 

SEPTIEMBRE 9 

OCTUBRE 40 

NOVIEMBRE 36 

DICIEMBRE 28 

TOTAL 429 

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 126 

FEBRERO 94 

MARZO 81 

ABRIL 118 

MAYO 102 

JUNIO 109 

JULIO 165 

AGOSTO 94 

SEPTIEMBRE 49 

OCTUBRE 138 

NOVIEMBRE 92 

DICIEMBRE 131 

TOTAL 1299 
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Gestión 2008 

DISTRITAL SANTA CRUZ 

 

 

  

DISTRITAL SUCRE 

 

 

  

 

2882 

2366 

2253 

2174 

2001 

1929 

2181 

1724 

857 

2444 

1744 
1867 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL SANTA CRUZ 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

230 

178 

158 

193 

124 

154 

143 

118 

113 

158 

112 
145 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL SUCRE 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 2882 

FEBRERO 2366 

MARZO 2253 

ABRIL 2174 

MAYO 2001 

JUNIO 1929 

JULIO 2181 

AGOSTO 1724 

SEPTIEMBRE 857 

OCTUBRE 2444 

NOVIEMBRE 1744 

DICIEMBRE 1867 

TOTAL 24422 

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 230 

FEBRERO 178 

MARZO 158 

ABRIL 193 

MAYO 124 

JUNIO 154 

JULIO 143 

AGOSTO 118 

SEPTIEMBRE 113 

OCTUBRE 158 

NOVIEMBRE 112 

DICIEMBRE 145 

TOTAL 1826 
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Gestión 2008 

DISTRITAL TARIJA 

 

 

 

DISTRITAL COCHABAMBA 

  

 

 

 

178 

121 

70 

108 

102 

99 

123 

87 

76 

98 

82 

134 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL TARIJA 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

2175 

1855 

1898 

1958 

1536 

1394 

1263 

1246 

1511 

1384 

1214 
1284 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL COCHABAMBA 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 178 

FEBRERO 121 

MARZO 70 

ABRIL 108 

MAYO 102 

JUNIO 99 

JULIO 123 

AGOSTO 87 

SEPTIEMBRE 76 

OCTUBRE 98 

NOVIEMBRE 82 

DICIEMBRE 134 

TOTAL 1278 

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 2175 

FEBRERO 1855 

MARZO 1898 

ABRIL 1958 

MAYO 1536 

JUNIO 1394 

JULIO 1263 

AGOSTO 1246 

SEPTIEMBRE 1511 

OCTUBRE 1384 

NOVIEMBRE 1214 

DICIEMBRE 1284 

TOTAL 18718 
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Gestión 2008 

DISTRITAL POTOSÍ 

 

 

 

 

DISTRITAL ORURO 

 

 

 

89 

120 

83 

76 

74 24 

72 

53 

72 

63 

45 
64 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL POTOSÍ 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

304 

345 

323 

226 
160 

166 

191 

162 

170 

159 
140 

131 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL ORURO 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 89 

FEBRERO 120 

MARZO 83 

ABRIL 76 

MAYO 74 

JUNIO 24 

JULIO 72 

AGOSTO 53 

SEPTIEMBRE 72 

OCTUBRE 63 

NOVIEMBRE 45 

DICIEMBRE 64 

TOTAL 835 

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 304 

FEBRERO 345 

MARZO 323 

ABRIL 226 

MAYO 160 

JUNIO 166 

JULIO 191 

AGOSTO 162 

SEPTIEMBRE 170 

OCTUBRE 159 

NOVIEMBRE 140 

DICIEMBRE 131 

TOTAL 2477 
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Gestión 2008 

DISTRITAL LA PAZ 

 

 

1509 
1433 

1302 

1402 

1420 

1321 
1254 

1066 

1461 

1342 

1277 

1314 

EMISION DE PASAPORTES  
DISTRITAL LA PAZ 

2008 ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

MES CANTIDAD 

ENERO 1509 

FEBRERO 1433 

MARZO 1302 

ABRIL 1402 

MAYO 1420 

JUNIO 1321 

JULIO 1254 

AGOSTO 1066 

SEPTIEMBRE 1461 

OCTUBRE 1342 

NOVIEMBRE 1277 

DICIEMBRE 1314 

TOTAL 16101 
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